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 SFP-FE-LX-SM1310 SFP 100BASE-X Single Mode 

Optical Transceiver 

 

Specifications 

SFP SFP-FE-LX-SM1310 

Wavelength 1310nm 

Transmission Distance 15km 

Interface Type LC, Single Mode, Dual Fiber 

Dimensions 
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